User Manual
Bee Stinger Syringes
Bioanalytical Systems, Inc. • 2701 Kent Avenue • West Lafayette, IN 47906 • USA • 1-800-845-4246 • www.basinc.com
Bioanalytical Systems Inc. • 2701 Kent Ave. • West Lafayette, Indiana • USA • 765-463-4527 • info@basinc.com
Thank you for purchasing the BASi BeeStinger!
Please take a moment to buzz through the instructions.
MANUFACTURER’S NOTE:  This instrument, either
wholly or in part, is manufactured for research purposes

BASi is a registered trademark of Bioanalytical Systems,
Inc.
Ordering Information
Syringe Part Numbers
MDN-0100 1 mL gas-tight syringe
Replacement Part Numbers
MDN-0100N Replacement Needle/Seal for 1mL
(MDN-0100)
MDN-0100P Replacement Plunger/Seal for 1mL
syringes (MDN-0100)
Accessories
MD-1002 3-syringe Bracket
MD-2400 Sterile Artificial Cerebrospinal Fluid
(aCSF)
MD-1510 Tubing Connectors, 20/pkg
MD-1516 Silicone Tubing Connectors, 20/pkg
MF-5164 FEP Teflon Tubing (0.65mm OD x
0.12mm ID, 1 meter)
MF-5366 PEEK Tubing (0.65mm OD x 0.12mm ID,
1 meter, tan)
MD-1511 PEEK Tubing (0.65mm OD x 0.12mm ID,
1 meter, blue)
MD-1512 PEEK Tubing (0.65mm OD x 0.12mm ID,
1 meter, red)